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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
Sulphur Springs, TX 7/18/2015 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 9 2nd 10 3rd 8 1st 8
270 Brianna Parnell - Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 Y 8.0 2.0 1.0 10.0 1.0 8.0 1.0 8.0 28.0 1 1
238 Bobby Haneline - Bella Boon - 1026456 Y 1.0 9.0 3.0 8.0 3.0 6.0 8.0 1.0 24.0 2 2
225 Stacey Mc Alexander - Who Whiz Hank - 2010 - 5313948 Y 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 22.0 3 3
243 Lee Smith - Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 Y 7.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 2.0 7.0 19.0 4 4
215 Ashley Slaughter - CSR Pretty Cash - 2010 - 5294281 Y 2.0 8.0 10.0 1.0 7.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 16.0 5 5
209 Nikki McKay - Freckles  Boon Bunny - 2012 - 5468048 Y 9.0 1.0 9.0 2.0 8.0 1.0 7.0 2.0 6.0 6 6
219 Julie Swanson - Pistols Annie Oakly - 2010 - 5315786 N 5.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
245 Elise Etzebeth - Hott Rockett - HAHR1A373546 N #N/A N #N/A N 5.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 0.0 999
260 Gracie Jacobs - Boontown Diva - 2012 - 5512528 N SCR N 8.0 3.0 SCR N 6.0 3.0 0.0 999
271 Johnny Brown - Boons Gallito Rojo - 5587048 N 3.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
272 Johnny Brown - TAF Whole Lotta Class - T-52420 N 6.0 4.0 2.0 9.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Sulphur Springs Show
Junior_Horse_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

7/18/2015 Judge:
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Total Ranking

1 10 270 Brianna Parnell - Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 74.0 1

2 9 272 Johnny Brown - TAF Whole Lotta Class - T-52420 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 2.0 71.5 3

3 8 238 Bobby Haneline - Bella Boon - 1026456 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 70.0 5

4 7 271 Johnny Brown - Boons Gallito Rojo - 5587048 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 2.5 68.5 7

5 6 243 Lee Smith - Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 67.0 9

6 5 225 Stacey Mc Alexander - Who Whiz Hank - 2010 - 5313948 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 OP 0.0 0.0 72.0 2

7 4 219 Julie Swanson - Pistols Annie Oakly - 2010 - 5315786 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 OP 0.0 0.5 1.0 71.0 4

8 3 260 Gracie Jacobs - Boontown Diva - 2012 - 5512528 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 OP 0.0 0.0 1.0 69.0 6

9 2 209 Nikki McKay - Freckles  Boon Bunny - 2012 - 5468048 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 OP 2.0 68.0 8

10 1 215 Ashley Slaughter - CSR Pretty Cash - 2010 - 5294281 0.0 OP 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 OP 3.0 67.0 9

Junior Stock Horse Trail Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Dwayne Rhea
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2015 Sulphur Springs Show
Junior_Horse_Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scitt, Ph.D.

7/18/2015 Judge:

9 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 10 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Ext 

Walk Trot
Ext 
Trot Lope

Stop & 
Reverse Walk Lope

Ext 
Lope Trot

Stop & 
Back To

ta
l 

Pe
na

lti
e

s

Total Ranking

1 9 238 Bobby Haneline - Bella Boon - 1026456 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 72.5 1

2 8 215 Ashley Slaughter - CSR Pretty Cash - 2010 - 5294281 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 71.5 2

3 7 271 Johnny Brown - Boons Gallito Rojo - 5587048 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 71.0 3

4 6.0 225 Stacey Mc Alexander - Who Whiz Hank - 2010 - 5313948 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 69.5 4

5 5 219 Julie Swanson - Pistols Annie Oakly - 2010 - 5315786 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 69.0 5

6 4 272 Johnny Brown - TAF Whole Lotta Class - T-52420 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 68.5 6

7 3 243 Lee Smith - Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 68.0 7

8 2 270 Brianna Parnell - Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 1.0 67.5 8

9 1 209 Nikki McKay - Freckles  Boon Bunny - 2012 - 5468048 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 67.0 9

SCR #N/A 260 Gracie Jacobs - Boontown Diva - 2012 - 5512528

Junior Stock Horse  
Pleasure

Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Scott Buckley



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Sulphur Springs Show
Junior_Horse_Reining
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

7/18/2015 Judge:
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1 8 270 Brianna Parnell - Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 73.0 1

2 7 225 Stacey Mc Alexander - Who Whiz Hank - 2010 - 5313948 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 70.5 2

3 6 238 Bobby Haneline - Bella Boon - 1026456 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 3.0 68.0 4

4 5 219 Julie Swanson - Pistols Annie Oakly - 2010 - 5315786 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 3.0 66.5 5

5 4 245 Elise Etzebeth - Hott Rockett - HAHR1A373546 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.5 64.0 6

6 3 243 Lee Smith - Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 4.0 62.0 7

7 2 215 Ashley Slaughter - CSR Pretty Cash - 2010 - 5294281 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 6.0 59.5 8

8 1 209 Nikki McKay - Freckles  Boon Bunny - 2012 - 5468048 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 6.0 59.0 9

SCR #N/A 260 Gracie Jacobs - Boontown Diva - 2012 - 5512528 70.0 3

Junior Stock Horse  Reining

Pattern No.

Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Scott Buckley
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2015 Sulphur Springs Show
Junior_Horse_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

7/18/2015 Judge: Loc.
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1 8.0 270 Brianna Parnell - Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 1 1 1 0.5 0 0 1 0.5 0 75 1

2 7.0 243 Lee Smith - Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 0 0 0 0.5 0.5 0 0.5 0 0 1 70.5 2

3 6.0 245 Elise Etzebeth - Hott Rockett - HAHR1A373546 0.5 0.5 0 0 0 0 0.5 0.5 0 3 69 4

4 5.0 215 Ashley Slaughter - CSR Pretty Cash - 2010 - 5294281 0.5 0.5 0 0.5 0.5 0 0 0 0 3 69 4

5 4.0 225 Stacey Mc Alexander - Who Whiz Hank - 2010 - 5313948 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0.5 0.5 0 4 67.5 6

6 3.0 260 Gracie Jacobs - Boontown Diva - 2012 - 5512528 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 3 64 7

7 2.0 209 Nikki McKay - Freckles  Boon Bunny - 2012 - 5468048 0 0 0 -0.5 0 -0.5 -1 -1 -1 3 63 8

8 1.0 238 Bobby Haneline - Bella Boon - 1026456 0.5 1 0.5 0.5 0 0 OP OP OP 3 69.5 3

Junior Stock Horse Cow Work

Class

Sulphur Springs, TX

Boxing Fence Boxing

Jason Becker
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